Your Industrial Energy Strength
BETA KAZAN Boiler Company
BST MODEL
Liquid-Gas Fueled Three Pass Steam Generator
Technical Specifications
Your Industrial Energy Strength
9001 14001 45001

Isıl Kapasite
Heating Capacity
Genişlik
Width
W (mm)
Uzunluk
Length
L (mm)
Yükseklik
Height
H (mm)
Baca Çıkış Çapı
Chimney Outlet Diameter
ø (mm)
(kcal/h) (kW)
BST-200 200 120.000 140 1.300 1.830 1.600 200
BST-300 300 180.000 209 1.340 1.830 1.750 250
BST-400 400 240.000 279 1.340 2.150 1.750 300
BST-500 500 300.000 348 1.450 2.150 2.000 300
BST-600 600 360.000 419 1.500 2.450 2.000 350
BST-750 750 450.000 523 1.570 2.680 2.050 400
BST-1000 1.000 600.000 698 1.670 2.930 2.200 400
BST-1250 1.250 750.000 872 1.730 3.200 2.300 400
BST-1500 1.500 900.000 1.047 1.790 3.500 2.350 400
BST-1750 1.750 1.050.000 1.221 1.850 3.550 2.400 450
BST-2000 2.000 1.200.000 1.395 1.950 3.550 2.450 500
BST-2500 2.500 1.500.000 1.744 2.200 3.600 2.750 500
BST-3000 3.000 1.800.000 2.093 2.350 3.600 3.100 550
Katalog değerleri üzerinde değişiklik yapma hakkı firmamızca saklı
tutulmuştur.
Özel tasarım ve imalatlar yapılabilir.
The right to change values in the catalogue is reserved to the company.